



Legislation Text

File #: 15258, **Version:** 1

Title

Improvements Accepted Priority Stump Removal - 2008, Contract No. 6232.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Priority Stump Removal - 2008 have been completed on November 14, 2008 and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum	\$26,994.00
Final Contract Sum	
(Based on Actual Units)	\$26,994.00
Net Change by Change Orders	\$9,226.84
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00
Final Contract Amount	\$36,220.84

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of costs by Acct. No.

CS53-54303-810581-00-00-53W0665 \$36,220.84